	200606050169 Skagit County Auditor				
and the second sec	6/5/2006 Page 1 of 3 2:58PM				
ž L					
	Document Title: JAN				
	Reference Number				
	<u>Grantor(s):</u>				
	1. Eleanor Anne Godwin				
	2.				
	<u>Grantee(s):</u> [_] additional grantee names on page				
	1 Greencliffs Road Association, Inc.				
	2.				
	<u>Abbreviated legal description:</u> [_] full legal on page(s)				
	15-34-1				
	Assessor Parcel / Tax ID Number: [_] additional tax parcel number(s) on page				
	340115-1-004-0402 (R19498)				

.

State of WASHI	ΝĠΤΛΝ					
County of SKA						
			( )		44000	,
Before me, the undersign	ed Notary Publi	c, personally app	eared <u>C741</u>	ey Ch	-ANCEY	Cliffe R
who duly sworn says that he is Assoc. Inc. 33	(the lienor herei	n) (the agent of t n (しじん	he lienor herein 2 d 🛛 🖉 ۸	) whose addre	ES IS <u>UVEEN</u>	GADDI
and that in accordance with a	ontract with E	LEANDR A	NNE GO	$\omega W N$ , $M$	lembar Gre	een Cliffs
ASSOC , FAC	lienor furnishe	d labor, services o	or materials con	sisting of: (Des	scribe specially f	abricated materi
separately) Green Cli	ffs Road	upgrade:	wideni	ing & as	phalt r.	<u>esurface</u>
GCRA approved p in accordance	arment	ot exper	ises prov	ated to	each m	<u>ember</u>
in accordance	with As	soc. Agm	ts.a.nd m	ember:	ship appi	roval.
Project to improv				y acces.	<u>[</u>	Cour
on the following described real State of WASHIN		<u>~~~</u> 7 <u>7</u> 7				
Describe real property sufficier	itly for identifica	tion, including str	reet and numbe	r:		
3596 GRE	EN CLIF	FS ROAD	, ANA	CORTE	S WA	98221
		N / / /			2111	
		half su			34-1	
AISO ICAO	as max and	Tract F CEL ID#3	40115-1-1	NU = OUD	<u>7 0 7</u> 2 - 10 1949	A
Including Ease						
ELEANOR	ANNE	GODU				of a
total value of One +kon	send two	, hundred :	sixty-tas	<u>Anna Sa</u>	Dollars (\$ / 2	262
of which there remains unpaid		-	ndied Sixy		Dollars (\$ <u>/2</u>	
and furnished the first of the it	ems on	<u>97 8</u>	<u> </u>	- 19 <sup>1</sup>		and the last of t
tems on <u>MAY</u> not in privity with the owner) the	<u>5</u>		aumas an A	17 F. 1997 M.	5. C.	en is claimed by c
101 in privity with the owner) in 20 <u>04</u> by <u> </u>						S. POST
	<u> </u>	(Method of Service				
		<i>.</i>		EL.C	1. 50:	ې د مېږې کې کې د مېږ کړ کړ کې کې
And, (if required) that the lieno 20 <u>06</u> , by <i>し</i> いら			he contract on _	Teurua		n the subcantrac
(U <u>()@</u> , by <u>(A+)</u>	<u>, FV3</u>	/ (Method of Service	e)	^	, <b>d</b> in Oj	C C C
on 20, by		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		, and (if	known) on the
ender	, on			, by		
					(Method of :	Service)
					$\langle$	(AN M
						NN 7, Z
						and a second s
				, an	Y MANARA ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA AN	YALION VII 👘 🦯 🧷

and the second	
Signed this 5th day of Jane	<b>2</b> , 20 <b>0 6</b>
signed this <u>V</u> aay of <u>V</u> and <u>V</u>	, 20 <b></b> _
Garan Ciner Baas Acca	CLATION THE
Lienor: GREEN CLIFFS ROAD ASSOC	UATION, INC.
By: Stop Color	
Officer & Agent Gary Clancer, Preside	Ent
State of Washing ton	
on June 5	, 2006 before me, Jill Stutenille,
appeared <u>GARY</u> <u>CLANCEY</u> personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of sat	
	that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized
	strument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the
person(s) acted, executed the instrument.	
	adr <sup>ande</sup>
Signature JU Stutevue	
Signature of Notary	
$\checkmark$	
AffiantKnown XProduced ID	
Type of ID WA Drivers L'	
(Seal)	
and the second	
www.Sture.	
TARY IN	and the second
The second s	
A Provident of the second s	
	Skagit County Audit
	6/5/2006 Page 3 of 3 2:58PM
	VOFM

. .....

@ 7002 Corretor Libration 117